MANIFOLDS
For AAI Differential/Gauge/Absolute/High Pressure Transmitters
FLANGED / REMOTE TYPE
Autrol America Inc,
10 N. Martingale Rd, Suite 400.
Schaumburg, IL 60173. United States
T: 847-779-5000
F: 847-655-6062

• Non-rotating stem tip design
• Sour gas option to NACE MR0175 latest version
Ordering Information and Technical Data
Valve
Ordering Number
End Connection
Male fo Female
NPT
Orifice
mm (in.)
Seat
Stem
Packing
Pressure
Rating
Pressure
Rating @Max.
Temp.
Body Length
mm (in.)
*
V46G-8N 1 / 2” to 1 / 2” 5.0 (0.20) S316 PTFE 90.0 (3.54) 1
V46GR-8N 1 / 2” to 1 / 2” 5.0 (0.20) S316 PTFE 136.0 (5..35) 3
V46GR-12N8N 3 / 4” to 1 / 2” 5.0 (0.20) S316 PTFE 136.0 (5..35) 3
V46GRL-8N 1 / 2” to 1 / 2” 5.0 (0.20) S316 PTFE 184.0 (7.24) 3
V46GRL-12N8N 3 / 4” to 1 / 2” 5.0 (0.20) S316 PTFE 184.0 (7.24) 3
6000 psig
-65F ~ 100F
(413 bar
-54C ~ 38 C)